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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Serial number

Length

Width

Height

Platform size

Operational weight

Traction

CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL SECTOR - SALE AND RENTAL

New arrival

2024 JLG 800A) 80' OUTDOOR
ARTICULATED DIESEL BOOM LIFT

#A16380

Category Boom lift

Type Outdoor articulated
Manufacturer / brand JLG

Model 800AJ

Year 2024

State Used

Condition Good

300165896
438 in

98 in

118 in

96 in x 36 in
34,740 Ibs
4WD

PERFORMANCE AND CAPABILITIES

Engine

Engine power

Fuel

Platform capacity
Max. platform height
Max. working height

Horizontal reach

DEUTZ D 2.9L T4F
67 hp

Diesel

500 Ibs

80 ft

86 ft

51 ft

lof2

CONTACT OUR EXPERTS

Our experts are available to
answer all your questions.
Contact them now!

705 665-2227

constructionsales@acces-s.ca
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