



Available

2024 JLG 800AJ 80' OUTDOOR ARTICULATED DIESEL BOOM LIFT

#AI6380

Category	Boom lift
Type	Outdoor articulated
Manufacturer / brand	JLG
Model	800AJ
Year	2024
State	Used
Condition	Good
Hours	1,046 hours

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Serial number	300165896
Length	438 in
Width	98 in
Height	118 in
Platform size	96 in x 36 in
Operational weight	34,740 lbs
Traction	4WD

PERFORMANCE AND CAPABILITIES

Engine	DEUTZ D 2.9L T4F
Engine power	67 hp
Fuel	Diesel
Platform capacity	500 lbs
Max. platform height	80 ft
Max. working height	86 ft

CONTACT OUR EXPERTS

Our experts are available to answer all your questions. Contact them now!

705 665-2227

constructionsales@acces-s.ca



Horizontal reach

51 ft